Talvi turnaus

e
CEGEIS
BUILTFOR BOWLING
Oil Pattern Distance: 40 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 40 Feet Oil Per Board: 45 uL
Forward Oil Total: 13,95 mL Reverse Oil Total: 7,47 mL Volume Oil Total: 21,42 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 310 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 166 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 476 Boards
%-
Start  Stop Loads Speed Crossed Stat End Fest T.0il »
1 3L 3R 3 14 105 00 38 38 4725 Conditioner:
2 5. sR 2 14 g2 33 72 35 o270 | TypeInor Select 55
3 7L TR 1 14 27 784 87 18 1215 One
PEOM P I E e 2 3D Tty
& 13L  13R 1 22 15 128 230 3.1 75 Type Irg)orSeIect
7 12L 12R 1 26 17 230 266 36 765 ne
g 2L 2R 0 26 0 266 400 134 ]
45
Forward
Reverse
Forward Reverse Mlare
I ®
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.0il .
1 2L 2R 0 30 0 400 340 -60 ] Combined
2 2L 12R 2 18 34 340 289 51 1530 -
3 11L 11R 2 18 38 289 238 -51 1710
4 gL SR 3 18 65 238 162 -7B 3105 Buff
5 AL aR 1 18 25 162 137 -25 1125
g 2L 2R 0 14 0137 00 137 ] 75
B — 15
Farward Reverse Mlare
5
ltem JL-TL:18L-18R BL-12L:1BL-18R 13L-17L:18L-18R 18L-18R:17R-13R 18L-18R:12R-8R 18L-18R:7R-3R
Description Cutside Track:Middle Middle Track:Middle | Inside Track:Middle Middle: Inside Track Middle:Middle Track | Middle:Outside Track
Track Zone Ratio 455 152 1 1 1,52 455

01T 23 4 %evgrsgoél S 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1500

19181716 1514 1212 1110 9 &8 7 6 5 4 3 2

10

1350

1200

1050

200

750

600

450

300
150




